
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
41 
75 
47 
37 
64 
30 
4 

Name 
Åke Rydergren 
Niklas Ekdahl 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Timmie Blythe 
Anders Berglund 
Rasmus Rydén 
Edvard Heidmark 

Class 
Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior 40 

Senior 40 

Best Tm 
43.595 
43.865 
43.931 
45.477 
46.685 
52.142 
55.037 

Diff 

0.270 
0.336 
1.882 
3.090 
8.547 

11.442 

Best Speed 
65,237 
64,835 
64,738 
62,537 
60,919 
54,543 
51,674 

In Lap 
3 
4 
5 
8 
5 

10 
5 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-06-08 09:46:01 

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Träning - Warmup 

Practice started at 9:31:20 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-08 09:30 


