

RM3 Enköping

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km

Träning - Warmup

2025-06-08 09:30

Practice started at 9:31:20

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	41	Åke Rydergren	Senior Open	43.595		65,237	3	SWEDEN
2	75	Niklas Ekdahl	Senior Open	43.865	0.270	64,835	4	SWEDEN
3	47	Per Rydergren Becker	Senior Open	43.931	0.336	64,738	5	SWEDEN
4	37	Timmie Blythe	Senior Open	45.477	1.882	62,537	8	SWEDEN
5	64	Anders Berglund	Senior Open	46.685	3.090	60,919	5	SWEDEN
6	30	Rasmus Rydén	Senior 40	52.142	8.547	54,543	10	SWEDEN
7	4	Edvard Heidmark	Senior 40	55.037	11.442	51,674	5	SWEDEN